
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF MICHIGAN (GRAND RAPIDS)

IN THE MATTER OF:

Khan Aviation, Inc., et al.1, Bankruptcy Case No. 19-04261-swd
Honorable Scott W. Dales

Debtor. Chapter11
(Jointly Administered)

                                                       /

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on November 13, 2020, a copy of this Certificate of Service, Order Granting
Final Fee Application of Jetstream Aviation Law, P.A. and Order Granting Trustee’s Motion for
Authority to Sell Interest in Private Motorsports Group, LLC, Free and Clear of All Liens, Interests and
Encubrances with Liens, Interests and Encumbrances Attaching to the Proceeds of Sale Pursuant to 11
U.S.C. §363(b) and §363(f) by ECF to all ECF participants on the attached list.

 /S/ Kevin M. Smith                                        
By: Kevin M. Smith (P48976)
Attorneys for Trustee
Beadle Smith, PLC
445 South Livernois, Suite 305
Rochester Hills, MI 48307
(248) 650-6094, Ext. 15; (248) 650-6095 (fax)
ksmith@bbssplc.com

1

The Debtors in these proceedings are as follows:   Khan Aviation, Inc. (Case No. 19-04261), GN Investments, LLC (Case
No. 19-04262), KRW Investments, Inc. (Case No. 19-04264), NJ Realty, LLC (Case No. 19-04266), NAK Holdings, LLC
(Case No. 19-04267), and Sarah Air, LLC (Case No. 19-04268).
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Electronic Mail Notice List

The following is the list of parties who are currently on the list to receive email notice/service for this case.

Charles N. Ash     cash@wnj.com, jillbonter@wnj.com
Jeffrey R Barber     jbarber@joneswalker.com, kbrabston@joneswalker.com
William J. Barrett     william.barrett@bfkn.com
John C. Cannizzaro     john.cannizzaro@icemiller.com
Matthew W. Cheney     matthew.w.cheney@usdoj.gov
Shawn Richard Cioffi     SheehanLawyers@aol.com
Louis T. DeLucia     louis.delucia@icemiller.com, john.acquaviva@icemiller.com
Alyson M Fiedler     alyson.fiedler@icemiller.com
Steven B. Flancher     flanchers@michigan.gov, lawrencem5@michigan.gov
Sean A. Gordon     sean.gordon@thompsonhine.com,
ecfdocket@thompsonhine.com;alan.lepene@thompsonhine.com;matthew.kerschner@thompsonhine.com;c
Stephen B. Grow     sgrow@wnj.com, bpowers@wnj.com
Kelly M. Hagan     kelly@haganlawoffices.com,
kh@trustesolutions.com;KH@trustesolutions.net;ckmh11@trustesolutions.net
Lisa A. Hall     lhall@plunkettcooney.com, crobinson@plunkettcooney.com
Jeffrey A Hokanson     jeff.hokanson@icemiller.com
Ashley Jennifer Jericho     ajericho@mcdonaldhopkins.com
R. William Jonas     rwj@hajlaw.com, llp@hajlaw.com
Brian J Lamb     Brian.Lamb@thompsonhine.com, ECFDocket@thompsonhine.com
Michael V. Maggio     michael.v.maggio@usdoj.gov
Mark A. Mintz     mmintz@joneswalker.com
Matt Murphy     mattmurphy@paulhastings.com
Stanley F. Orszula     Stan.orszula@bfkn.com
Stanley F. Orszula     stan.orszula@bfkn.com
Serena Georgette Rabie     srabie@mcdonaldhopkins.com
Steven L. Rayman     courtmail@raymanknight.com
Anthony J. Rospert     Anthony.Rospert@thompsonhine.com, ECFDocket@thompsonhine.com
Emily S. Rucker     erucker@wnj.com, ljager@wnj.com
Robert H. Skilton     rskilton@wnj.com, cbosker@wnj.com
Kevin M. Smith     ksmith@bbssplc.com, kevinsmith92@hotmail.com
Ronald A. Spinner     spinner@millercanfield.com
Marc N. Swanson     swansonm@millercanfield.com,
waldroup@millercanfield.com;kidd@millercanfield.com;Wysocki@millercanfield.com
Daniel R. Swetnam     daniel.swetnam@icemiller.com, deborah.martin@icemiller.com
Jason M. Torf     jason.torf@icemiller.com
Denise D. Twinney     bkfilings@wardroplaw.com
Paul D. Vink     pvink@boselaw.com, lcooper@boselaw.com
Elisabeth M. Von Eitzen     evoneitzen@wnj.com, jnikodemski@wnj.com
Robert F. Wardrop     bkfilings@wardroplaw.com,
bkrfilings@wardroplaw.com;bkwalfilings@wardroplaw.com
James Thomas Young     james@rubin-Levin.net, lking@rubin-levin.net;atty_young@bluestylus.com

Manual Notice List

Live Database Area https://ecf.miwb.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/MailList.pl?432727857501906-L_...
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